
Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Student

1 101 KROIß, Clemens Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:07,3
2 103 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Moritz Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:24,9 +0:17,6
3 104 WETZKE, Finn BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:07:33,1 +0:25,8
4 102 STUTZER, Torben HS GER 0:08:02,7 +0:55,4

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS

RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

1



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Student

1 3 HUBL, Marie HS GER 0:06:59,4
2 4 GRUPE, Lilith SV Laubach HS GER 0:07:08,5 +0:09,1
3 9 MEDERER, Hannah HS GER 0:07:38,4 +0:39,0
4 2 LANG, Celina HS GER 0:07:42,8 +0:43,4
5 7 HEßLER, Charlotte SV Laubach HS GER 0:07:54,0 +0:54,6
6 8 KNUST, Lea-Sophie HS GER 0:07:55,0 +0:55,6
7 6 CRUCHTEN, Eva Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:08:07,3 +1:07,9
8 1 HÄNEL, Johanna SV Laubach HS GER 0:08:10,6 +1:11,2
9 10 NEUDORFER, Katharina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:09:07,3 +2:07,9
10 5 STUTZER, Sarah HS GER 0:10:26,6 +3:27,2

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Youth

1 21 STERNTHAL, Celina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:05:49,1
2 22 KÄTHNER, Katharina SV Altengrona HS GER 0:06:06,8 +0:17,7
3 30 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Edith Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:09,7 +0:20,5
4 24 WEHRUM, Laura Marie SV Laubach HS GER 0:06:18,0 +0:28,8
5 23 KROIß, Annika Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:21,8 +0:32,7
6 25 FLACK, Maria HSG München BY GER 0:06:26,9 +0:37,8
7 28 GRABER, Andrea Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:32,7 +0:43,6
8 29 TETZLAFF, Lea SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:06:39,8 +0:50,7
9 26 SCHMATZ, Johanna Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:58,4 +1:09,3
10 31 TORBA, Ricarda Anna SV Lindlar RH GER 0:07:00,3 +1:11,2
11 27 FISCHER, Silke Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:07:18,7 +1:29,6
12 32 HEYER, Almuth SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:08:08,4 +2:19,3

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

3



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Junior

1 61 FISCHER, Anja Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:05:50,3
2 63 STERN, Barbara Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:28,1 +0:37,8
3 62 GRAH, Frederike BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:06:31,2 +0:40,9
4 65 TORBA, Tabea Maria SV Lindlar RH GER 0:06:32,4 +0:42,1
5 66 LANDWEHR, Daria BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:07:32,3 +1:42,0
6 64 MEIGEN, Maria TSV Grombühl BY GER 0:07:35,3 +1:45,0
7 67 SLABY, Kim SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 0:07:44,2 +1:53,9
8 68 GERSTENBERGER, Norma SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 0:08:05,8 +2:15,5

69 UCHIDA, Midori JPN
70 HAYAKAWA, Misa JPN
71 ICHINOWATARI, Sakura JPN

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

4



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women

1 83 FLACK, Anita HSG München BY GER 0:05:19,6
2 82 LANDWEHR, Jana BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:05:26,3 +0:06,7
3 81 SCHLEGEL, Annika Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:05:37,3 +0:17,7
4 84 HASLINGER, Kristina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:05,6 +0:46,0
5 85 SIMIC, Milana SRB 0:06:19,0 +0:59,4
6 88 SAUCKE, Rieka USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:06:39,2 +1:19,6
7 87 STERNTHAL, Simone Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:50,9 +1:31,3
8 90 CRUCHTEN, Anita Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:12,9 +1:53,3
9 86 KOSTREWA, Christin USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:07:46,9 +2:27,3
10 91 DROSTE, Ines SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 0:07:59,5 +2:39,8
11 89 KÄTHNER, Jana SV Altengrona HS GER 0:08:10,6 +2:51,0
12 92 PAVLOV, Zorana SRB 0:09:16,9 +3:57,3

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

5



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Youth

1 121 JABUSCH, Söhnke Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:05:27,3
2 125 MEIGEN, Simon TSV Grombühl BY GER 0:05:37,0 +0:09,8
3 123 MATTHIES, Niklas KKSV Windisch Even NW GER 0:05:53,4 +0:26,2
4 124 HÖLZL, Florian Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:09,8 +0:42,6
5 130 GOTZL, Michael Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:18,8 +0:51,6
6 126 SHIMIZU, Akihito JPN 0:06:28,3 +1:01,0
7 127 HOFMANN, Jacob SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:06:29,0 +1:01,8
8 131 FISCHER, Jan KSV Holzminden NS GER 0:06:33,1 +1:05,8
9 122 KREBS, Ricky SC Wilzenberg WF GER 0:06:39,9 +1:12,7
10 128 LIPINSKI, Alexander USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:06:41,3 +1:14,1
11 132 REINKE, Jannes USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:07:17,5 +1:50,3
12 129 BLASCHCZOK, Sandro SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:07:23,8 +1:56,6

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

6



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Junior

1 163 MÜLLER, Sven Edelw. Steinwenden PF GER 0:05:14,9
2 162 MOß, Stefan Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:05:28,5 +0:13,7
3 166 USBECK, Philip SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:05:33,2 +0:18,4
4 167 DIEHL, Luca Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:05:49,0 +0:34,2
5 165 ELSNER, Felix SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:05:55,5 +0:40,7
6 161 GROVES, James Bailey AUS 0:05:57,5 +0:42,7
7 170 SCHMATZ, Alfred-Konrad Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:02,2 +0:47,4
8 164 BENT, David Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:06:17,6 +1:02,7
9 169 LÜCKE, Pascal BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:07:16,8 +2:02,0
10 168 ADACHI, Shuya JPN 0:07:23,2 +2:08,4
11 172 SHIMADA, Atsushi JPN 0:08:11,7 +2:56,9
12 171 KUDO, Yushi JPN 0:09:08,6 +3:53,8

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

7



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men

1 183 BÖTTNER, Paul SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:05:49,0
2 184 SCHMID, Florian Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:05:58,6 +0:09,7
3 181 HANNICH, Steffen USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:06:04,7 +0:15,8
4 185 WEBER, Erwin Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:11,2 +0:22,3
5 192 ABDELMOTELEB, Islam EGY 0:06:25,1 +0:36,2
6 188 DACHSBERGER, Rainer Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:26,3 +0:37,4
7 186 SCHOSSER, Thomas Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:29,3 +0:40,4
8 189 NEUDORFER, Patrick Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:55,6 +1:06,7
9 182 RISTIC, Jovan SRB 0:07:07,3 +1:18,4
10 191 KOSTREWA, Peter USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:07:17,1 +1:28,2
11 190 SEGRT, Miroslav SRB 0:07:41,8 +1:52,9
12 187 HEYSER, Per SV Heiligenrode HS GER 0:07:49,8 +2:00,9

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

8



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Student
1. 15 KROIß, Clemens Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 1./1 0:07:48,5 Q
2. 14 STUTZER, Torben HS GER 2./1 0:08:51,6 Q +1:03,1
3. 13 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Moritz Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 3./1 0:09:44,7 Q +1:56,1
4. 16 WETZKE, Finn BSGi Huckarde WF GER 4./1 0:10:26,5 Q +2:38,0

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS

RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

1



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Student
1. 9 HÄNEL, Johanna SV Laubach HS GER 1./1 0:07:22,2 Q
2. 6 LANG, Celina HS GER 2./1 0:07:30,3 Q +0:08,1
3. 1 HUBL, Marie HS GER 3./1 0:07:35,7 Q +0:13,5
4. 2 GRUPE, Lilith SV Laubach HS GER 4./1 0:07:37,2 Q +0:15,0
5. 8 STUTZER, Sarah HS GER 5./1 0:08:06,8 Q +0:44,6
6. 5 CRUCHTEN, Eva Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 6./1 0:08:07,8 Q +0:45,6
7. 4 HEßLER, Charlotte SV Laubach HS GER 7./1 0:08:08,8 Q +0:46,6
8. 10 KNUST, Lea-Sophie HS GER 8./1 0:08:10,5 Q +0:48,3
9. 7 MEDERER, Hannah HS GER 9./1 0:08:11,0 Q +0:48,8
10. 3 NEUDORFER, Katharina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 10./1 0:09:24,7 Q +2:02,5

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Youth
1. 26 STERNTHAL, Celina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 1./1 0:06:21,5 Q
2. 42 KÄTHNER, Katharina SV Altengrona HS GER 1./2 0:06:26,7 Q +0:05,3
3. 25 KROIß, Annika Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 2./1 0:06:45,4 Q +0:23,9
4. 49 WEHRUM, Laura Marie SV Laubach HS GER 2./2 0:06:45,5 Q +0:24,0
5. 50 FLACK, Maria HSG München BY GER 3./2 0:06:52,7 Q +0:31,2
6. 21 SCHMATZ, Johanna Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 3./1 0:06:56,0 Q +0:34,5
7. 44 FISCHER, Silke Sgi Ennetach WT GER 4./2 0:06:56,1 q +0:34,7
8. 22 GRABER, Andrea Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 4./1 0:07:02,3 q +0:40,8
9. 45 TETZLAFF, Lea SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 5./2 0:07:09,4 q +0:48,0
10. 48 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Edith Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 6./2 0:07:11,6 q +0:50,2
11. 28 TORBA, Ricarda Anna SV Lindlar RH GER 5./1 0:07:18,6 q +0:57,2
12. 24 HEYER, Almuth SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 6./1 0:07:56,3 q +1:34,9
13. 46 NEUDORFER, Johanna Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 7./2 0:08:33,2 +2:11,8
14. 29 KUSUMOTO, Yuka JPN 7./1 0:09:52,4 +3:31,0
15. 30 FOLLERT, Julia HS GER 8./1 0:10:16,6 +3:55,1
16. 43 ABIKO, Hana JPN 8./2 0:10:46,4 +4:25,0
17. 51 KILADZE, Lizi GEO 9./1 0:10:50,0 +4:28,5
18. 31 KHUTSIBERIDZE, Nino GEO 10./1 0:11:22,5 +5:01,1

23 UEDA, Yui JPN
27 ZENTGRAF, Cora SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER
41 STURM, Lea-Charlotte SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER
47 PFEUFFER, Nathalie SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

3



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Junior
1. 63 FISCHER, Anja Sgi Ennetach WT GER 1./1 0:06:34,4 Q
2. 64 GRAH, Frederike BSGi Huckarde WF GER 2./1 0:07:05,6 Q +0:31,2
3. 71 STERN, Barbara Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 1./2 0:07:06,2 Q +0:31,8
4. 77 MEIGEN, Maria TSV Grombühl BY GER 2./2 0:07:16,5 Q +0:42,1
5. 75 TORBA, Tabea Maria SV Lindlar RH GER 3./2 0:07:26,1 Q +0:51,7
6. 74 LANDWEHR, Daria BSGi Huckarde WF GER 4./2 0:07:44,6 q +1:10,2
7. 72 SLABY, Kim SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 5./2 0:07:50,9 q +1:16,5
8. 62 GERSTENBERGER, Norma SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 3./1 0:08:32,4 Q +1:58,0
9. 76 UCHIDA, Midori JPN 6./2 0:10:11,6 q +3:37,2
10. 61 HAYAKAWA, Misa JPN 4./1 0:10:17,8 q +3:43,4
10. 65 ICHINOWATARI, Sakura JPN 4./1 0:10:17,8 q +3:43,4

66 IURA, Yukino JPN
73 CHIBA, Sakumi JPN

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

4



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women
1. 97 SCHLEGEL, Annika Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 1./2 0:05:49,8 Q
2. 84 LANDWEHR, Jana BSGi Huckarde WF GER 1./1 0:05:59,4 Q +0:09,6
3. 81 FLACK, Anita HSG München BY GER 2./1 0:06:02,0 Q +0:12,2
4. 87 HASLINGER, Kristina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 3./1 0:06:23,8 Q +0:34,0
5. 86 SIMIC, Milana SRB 4./1 0:06:26,5 q +0:36,7
6. 96 KOSTREWA, Christin USK Gifhorn NS GER 2./2 0:06:50,5 Q +1:00,7
7. 92 STERNTHAL, Simone Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 3./2 0:07:09,9 Q +1:20,1
8. 82 SAUCKE, Rieka USK Gifhorn NS GER 5./1 0:07:12,3 q +1:22,5
9. 98 KÄTHNER, Jana SV Altengrona HS GER 4./2 0:07:22,4 q +1:32,6
10. 83 CRUCHTEN, Anita Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 6./1 0:07:45,0 q +1:55,2
11. 88 DROSTE, Ines SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 7./1 0:07:56,3 q +2:06,5
12. 93 PAVLOV, Zorana SRB 5./2 0:07:59,4 q +2:09,6
13. 91 MEDERER, Nadine HS GER 6./2 0:08:06,0 +2:16,2
14. 85 DJUKIC, Katarina SRB 8./1 0:08:17,0 +2:27,2
15. 94 NAKAMOTO, Nagisa JPN 7./2 0:10:46,1 +4:56,3

95 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

5



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Youth
1. 148 JABUSCH, Söhnke Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 1./2 0:06:04,9 Q
2. 141 KREBS, Ricky SC Wilzenberg WF GER 2./2 0:06:14,6 Q +0:09,7
3. 149 MATTHIES, Niklas KKSV Windisch Even NW GER 3./2 0:06:16,4 Q +0:11,5
4. 143 HÖLZL, Florian Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 4./2 0:06:22,5 q +0:17,6
5. 124 MEIGEN, Simon TSV Grombühl BY GER 1./1 0:06:31,5 Q +0:26,6
6. 121 SHIMIZU, Akihito JPN 2./1 0:06:38,9 Q +0:34,0
7. 144 HOFMANN, Jacob SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 5./2 0:06:39,7 q +0:34,8
8. 147 LIPINSKI, Alexander USK Gifhorn NS GER 6./2 0:06:43,9 q +0:39,0
9. 126 BLASCHCZOK, Sandro SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 3./1 0:06:45,2 Q +0:40,3
10. 145 GOTZL, Michael Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 7./2 0:06:52,8 q +0:47,9
11. 122 FISCHER, Jan KSV Holzminden NS GER 4./1 0:07:13,0 q +1:08,1
12. 125 REINKE, Jannes USK Gifhorn NS GER 5./1 0:07:33,3 q +1:28,4
13. 142 DIEHL, Jean-Luc Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 8./2 0:07:49,0 +1:44,1
14. 127 GIROD, Luca Frederik KKSV Windisch Even NW GER 6./1 0:07:50,9 +1:46,0
15. 128 RENHOLZBERGER, Michael Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 7./1 0:08:05,2 +2:00,2
16. 129 MEYER-LOHMANN, Jonas SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 8./1 0:08:07,8 +2:02,9
17. 146 HUBL, Max HS GER 9./2 0:08:10,6 +2:05,7
18. 179 MOSULISHVILI, Kako GEO 9./1 0:08:43,1 +2:38,2

123 BOUAOUD, Chafik ALG
130 SCHÖFISCH, Lasse KKSV Windisch Even NW GER

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

6



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Junior
1. 170 GROVES, James Bailey AUS 1./3 0:06:00,1 Q
2. 178 MOß, Stefan Sgi Ennetach WT GER 1./2 0:06:02,7 Q +0:02,6
3. 176 MÜLLER, Sven Edelw. Steinwenden PF GER 2./2 0:06:19,0 Q +0:18,9
4. 167 BENT, David Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 1./1 0:06:23,6 Q +0:23,5
5. 171 ELSNER, Felix SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 3./2 0:06:26,3 Q +0:26,2
6. 161 USBECK, Philip SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 2./1 0:06:29,7 Q +0:29,6
7. 165 DIEHL, Luca Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 3./1 0:06:47,8 Q +0:47,7
7. 174 ADACHI, Shuya JPN 4./2 0:06:47,8 q +0:47,7
9. 168 LÜCKE, Pascal BSGi Huckarde WF GER 4./1 0:06:59,1 q +0:59,0
10. 172 SCHMATZ, Alfred-Konrad Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 5./2 0:07:00,5 q +1:00,4
11. 162 KUDO, Yushi JPN 5./1 0:07:14,3 q +1:14,2
12. 177 SHIMADA, Atsushi JPN 6./2 0:08:35,6 q +2:35,5
13. 150 MAIOROVI, Vladislav GEO 6./1 0:08:38,0 +2:37,8
14. 166 MACHAVARIANI, Tsotne GEO 7./1 0:08:56,0 +2:55,9
15. 164 ICHINOHE, Shinnosuke JPN 8./1 0:09:18,8 +3:18,7
16. 169 YATSUKAWA, Ryosuke JPN 9./1 0:09:22,1 +3:22,0

163 ECKSTEIN, Jonas SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER
173 MIYAWAKI, Masato JPN
175 HAHN, Alexander SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

7



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men
1. 184 HANNICH, Steffen USK Gifhorn NS GER 1./1 0:06:03,2 Q
2. 182 RISTIC, Jovan SRB 2./1 0:06:06,6 Q +0:03,4
3. 188 BÖTTNER, Paul SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 3./1 0:06:11,0 Q +0:07,8
4. 185 SCHMID, Florian Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 4./1 0:06:17,6 q +0:14,4
5. 198 WEBER, Erwin Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 1./2 0:06:21,9 Q +0:18,7
6. 187 SCHOSSER, Thomas Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 5./1 0:06:27,8 q +0:24,6
7. 197 HEYSER, Per SV Heiligenrode HS GER 2./2 0:06:40,4 Q +0:37,2
8. 189 DACHSBERGER, Rainer Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 6./1 0:06:44,5 q +0:41,3
9. 183 NEUDORFER, Patrick Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 7./1 0:06:46,5 q +0:43,3
10. 191 SEGRT, Miroslav SRB 3./2 0:06:55,4 Q +0:52,2
11. 195 KOSTREWA, Peter USK Gifhorn NS GER 4./2 0:07:05,7 q +1:02,5
12. 199 ABDELMOTELEB, Islam EGY 5./2 0:07:17,4 q +1:14,2
13. 181 LANDWEHR, Klaus BSGi Huckarde WF GER 8./1 0:07:28,8 +1:25,6
14. 196 BLENKERS, Matthias HS GER 6./2 0:08:03,1 +1:59,9
15. 186 KREßNER, Eric HS GER 9./1 0:08:07,4 +2:04,2
16. 193 DEMIKIN, Sergey BSGi Huckarde WF GER 7./2 0:08:11,3 +2:08,1
17. 194 KEZUKA, Akiyoshi JPN 8./2 0:09:07,8 +3:04,6
18. 192 KROIß, Andreas Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 9./2 0:09:09,7 +3:06,5

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

8



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Student

Relay 1
1. 15 KROIß, Clemens Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:48,5
2. 14 STUTZER, Torben HS GER 0:08:51,6
3. 13 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Moritz Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:09:44,7
4. 16 WETZKE, Finn BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:10:26,5

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results Qualification Relays
RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME

1



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Student

Relay 1
1. 9 HÄNEL, Johanna SV Laubach HS GER 0:07:22,2
2. 6 LANG, Celina HS GER 0:07:30,3
3. 1 HUBL, Marie HS GER 0:07:35,7
4. 2 GRUPE, Lilith SV Laubach HS GER 0:07:37,2
5. 8 STUTZER, Sarah HS GER 0:08:06,8
6. 5 CRUCHTEN, Eva Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:08:07,8
7. 4 HEßLER, Charlotte SV Laubach HS GER 0:08:08,8
8. 10 KNUST, Lea-Sophie HS GER 0:08:10,5
9. 7 MEDERER, Hannah HS GER 0:08:11,0
10. 3 NEUDORFER, Katharina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:09:24,7

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results Qualification Relays
RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Youth

Relay 1
1. 26 STERNTHAL, Celina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:21,5
2. 25 KROIß, Annika Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:45,4
3. 21 SCHMATZ, Johanna Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:56,0
4. 22 GRABER, Andrea Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:02,3
5. 28 TORBA, Ricarda Anna SV Lindlar RH GER 0:07:18,6
6. 24 HEYER, Almuth SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:07:56,3
7. 29 KUSUMOTO, Yuka JPN 0:09:52,4
8. 30 FOLLERT, Julia HS GER 0:10:16,6
9. 51 KILADZE, Lizi GEO 0:10:50,0
10. 31 KHUTSIBERIDZE, Nino GEO 0:11:22,5

23 UEDA, Yui JPN
27 ZENTGRAF, Cora SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER

Relay 2
1. 42 KÄTHNER, Katharina SV Altengrona HS GER 0:06:26,7
2. 49 WEHRUM, Laura Marie SV Laubach HS GER 0:06:45,5
3. 50 FLACK, Maria HSG München BY GER 0:06:52,7
4. 44 FISCHER, Silke Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:56,1
5. 45 TETZLAFF, Lea SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:07:09,4
6. 48 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Edith Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:11,6
7. 46 NEUDORFER, Johanna Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:08:33,2
8. 43 ABIKO, Hana JPN 0:10:46,4

41 STURM, Lea-Charlotte SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER
47 PFEUFFER, Nathalie SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 May 1st, 2016

Results Qualification Relays
RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women Junior

Relay 1
1. 63 FISCHER, Anja Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:34,4
2. 64 GRAH, Frederike BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:07:05,6
3. 62 GERSTENBERGER, Norma SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 0:08:32,4
4. 61 HAYAKAWA, Misa JPN 0:10:17,8
4. 65 ICHINOWATARI, Sakura JPN 0:10:17,8

66 IURA, Yukino JPN

Relay 2
1. 71 STERN, Barbara Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:06,2
2. 77 MEIGEN, Maria TSV Grombühl BY GER 0:07:16,5
3. 75 TORBA, Tabea Maria SV Lindlar RH GER 0:07:26,1
4. 74 LANDWEHR, Daria BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:07:44,6
5. 72 SLABY, Kim SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 0:07:50,9
6. 76 UCHIDA, Midori JPN 0:10:11,6

73 CHIBA, Sakumi JPN
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RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women

Relay 1
1. 84 LANDWEHR, Jana BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:05:59,4
2. 81 FLACK, Anita HSG München BY GER 0:06:02,0
3. 87 HASLINGER, Kristina Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:23,8
4. 86 SIMIC, Milana SRB 0:06:26,5
5. 82 SAUCKE, Rieka USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:07:12,3
6. 83 CRUCHTEN, Anita Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:45,0
7. 88 DROSTE, Ines SV Rehburg Stadt NS GER 0:07:56,3
8. 85 DJUKIC, Katarina SRB 0:08:17,0

Relay 2
1. 97 SCHLEGEL, Annika Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:05:49,8
2. 96 KOSTREWA, Christin USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:06:50,5
3. 92 STERNTHAL, Simone Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:09,9
4. 98 KÄTHNER, Jana SV Altengrona HS GER 0:07:22,4
5. 93 PAVLOV, Zorana SRB 0:07:59,4
6. 91 MEDERER, Nadine HS GER 0:08:06,0
7. 94 NAKAMOTO, Nagisa JPN 0:10:46,1

95 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Youth

Relay 1
1. 124 MEIGEN, Simon TSV Grombühl BY GER 0:06:31,5
2. 121 SHIMIZU, Akihito JPN 0:06:38,9
3. 126 BLASCHCZOK, Sandro SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:06:45,2
4. 122 FISCHER, Jan KSV Holzminden NS GER 0:07:13,0
5. 125 REINKE, Jannes USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:07:33,3
6. 127 GIROD, Luca Frederik KKSV Windisch Even NW GER 0:07:50,9
7. 128 RENHOLZBERGER, Michael Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:08:05,2
8. 129 MEYER-LOHMANN, Jonas SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:08:07,8
9. 179 MOSULISHVILI, Kako GEO 0:08:43,1

123 BOUAOUD, Chafik ALG
130 SCHÖFISCH, Lasse KKSV Windisch Even NW GER

Relay 2
1. 148 JABUSCH, Söhnke Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:06:04,9
2. 141 KREBS, Ricky SC Wilzenberg WF GER 0:06:14,6
3. 149 MATTHIES, Niklas KKSV Windisch Even NW GER 0:06:16,4
4. 143 HÖLZL, Florian Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:22,5
5. 144 HOFMANN, Jacob SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:06:39,7
6. 147 LIPINSKI, Alexander USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:06:43,9
7. 145 GOTZL, Michael Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:52,8
8. 142 DIEHL, Jean-Luc Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:07:49,0
9. 146 HUBL, Max HS GER 0:08:10,6
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men Junior

Relay 1
1. 167 BENT, David Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:06:23,6
2. 161 USBECK, Philip SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:06:29,7
3. 165 DIEHL, Luca Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:06:47,8
4. 168 LÜCKE, Pascal BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:06:59,1
5. 162 KUDO, Yushi JPN 0:07:14,3
6. 150 MAIOROVI, Vladislav GEO 0:08:38,0
7. 166 MACHAVARIANI, Tsotne GEO 0:08:56,0
8. 164 ICHINOHE, Shinnosuke JPN 0:09:18,8
9. 169 YATSUKAWA, Ryosuke JPN 0:09:22,1

163 ECKSTEIN, Jonas SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER

Relay 2
1. 178 MOß, Stefan Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:02,7
2. 176 MÜLLER, Sven Edelw. Steinwenden PF GER 0:06:19,0
3. 171 ELSNER, Felix SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:06:26,3
4. 174 ADACHI, Shuya JPN 0:06:47,8
5. 172 SCHMATZ, Alfred-Konrad Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:07:00,5
6. 177 SHIMADA, Atsushi JPN 0:08:35,6

173 MIYAWAKI, Masato JPN
175 HAHN, Alexander SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER

Relay 3
1. 170 GROVES, James Bailey AUS 0:06:00,1
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men

Relay 1
1. 184 HANNICH, Steffen USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:06:03,2
2. 182 RISTIC, Jovan SRB 0:06:06,6
3. 188 BÖTTNER, Paul SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:06:11,0
4. 185 SCHMID, Florian Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:17,6
5. 187 SCHOSSER, Thomas Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:27,8
6. 189 DACHSBERGER, Rainer Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:44,5
7. 183 NEUDORFER, Patrick Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:46,5
8. 181 LANDWEHR, Klaus BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:07:28,8
9. 186 KREßNER, Eric HS GER 0:08:07,4

Relay 2
1. 198 WEBER, Erwin Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:06:21,9
2. 197 HEYSER, Per SV Heiligenrode HS GER 0:06:40,4
3. 191 SEGRT, Miroslav SRB 0:06:55,4
4. 195 KOSTREWA, Peter USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:07:05,7
5. 199 ABDELMOTELEB, Islam EGY 0:07:17,4
6. 196 BLENKERS, Matthias HS GER 0:08:03,1
7. 193 DEMIKIN, Sergey BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:08:11,3
8. 194 KEZUKA, Akiyoshi JPN 0:09:07,8
9. 192 KROIß, Andreas Vorwaldsch. Renholding BY GER 0:09:09,7
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